Team

Petaluma High School Varsity Girls Swimming

Printed on 03/22/2022 at 11:55 AM

2021-2022 SCHEDULE

Date

03/01/2022
03/09/2022
03/16/2022
03/30/2022
04/06/2022
04/13/2022
04/20/2022
04/29/2022
04/30/2022
05/06/2022
05/07/2022

Opponent

Casa Grande Scrimmage
Vintage High School

Justin Siena High School
American Canyon High School
Sonoma High School

Casa Grande High School
Napa High School

VVALs
VVALs
NCS
NCS

Location

PHS

Vintage Aquatic Center
Petaluma High School
Petaluma High School
Sonoma Aquatic Club
Petaluma High School
Napa High School
Vintage Aquatic Center
Vintage Aquatic Center

Start

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

Concord Community Aquatics C8riterAM
Concord Community Aquatics C8rierAM

Release

1:30 PM

1:30 PM
All Day

All Day



