Team Petaluma High School Varsity Girls Swimming Printed on 03/22/2022 at 11:55 AM

2021-2022 SCHEDULE

Date	Opponent	Location	Start	Release
03/01/2022	Casa Grande Scrimmage	PHS	4:00 PM	
03/09/2022	Vintage High School	Vintage Aquatic Center	4:00 PM	1:30 PM
03/16/2022	Justin Siena High School	Petaluma High School	4:00 PM	
03/30/2022	American Canyon High School	Petaluma High School	4:00 PM	
04/06/2022	Sonoma High School	Sonoma Aquatic Club	4:00 PM	
04/13/2022	Casa Grande High School	Petaluma High School	4:00 PM	
04/20/2022	Napa High School	Napa High School	4:00 PM	1:30 PM
04/29/2022	VVALs	Vintage Aquatic Center	8:00 AM	All Day
04/30/2022	VVALs	Vintage Aquatic Center	8:00 AM	
05/06/2022	NCS	Concord Community Aquatics	CênûerAM	All Day
05/07/2022	NCS	Concord Community Aquatics	CenterAM	